
 

Grant Award Amendment – CalEMA 2-213 (formerly OES 513)  (Revised 2/1/2009) 

 
California Emergency Management Agency  M
 GRANT AWARD NO.       

GRANT AWARD AMENDMENT AMENDMENT NO.       
 

THIS AMENDMENT, made and entered into on       by and between the 
 (Date)

California Emergency Management Agency, hereafter designated CalEMA, and the following Administrative Agency 

      hereafter called the Recipient. 
 

 

WITNESSETH:  That the Recipient agrees to the amendment of this Grant Award Agreement as specified below: 
      
 
      
 
      
 
      
 
      
 
      
 
      
 
      

 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Grant Award Amendment has been executed by the parties hereto, upon the date written above. 
 

CALIFORNIA EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY 
(for CalEMA use only) 

RECIPIENT  

BY (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE) RECIPIENT  

       
PRINTED NAME OF PERSON SIGNING BY (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE) DATE 
  

TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING 

       
DATE ADDRESS 

       
AMOUNT ENCUMBERED BY THIS DOCUMENT PROGRAM/CATEGORY (CODE AND TITLE) FUND TITLE 

$    
PRIOR AMOUNT ENCUMBERED FOR THIS 
GRANT AWARD 

MATCH ITEM CHAPTER STATUTE FISCAL YEAR 

$        

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCUMBERED TO DATE PCA NUMBER PROJECT NUMBER 

$    

FEDERAL CATEGORY NUMBER I hereby certify upon my own personal knowledge that budgeted funds are available for the period 
and purpose of the expenditure stated above.  

SIGNATURE OF CalEMA FISCAL OFFICER DATE 

   

 


	Text1: MH08030420
	Text2: 1
	Text3: April15, 2009
	Text4: County of Santa Barbara
	Text5: Grant Award Agreement _______MH08030420____________________ between the parties hereto is hereby Amended to:

Increase 08WOM funds by $__0___ from $___154,583___________ to $______154,583________;

Increase  08VLF funds by $_______59,836_____ from $___0___ to $_____59,836_________;

Effective July 1, 2009, Increase 09VLF funds by $____253,247__________ from $___0___ to $_____253,247_________;

Revise the Total Project Cost by $______313,083________ from $_____154,583_________ to $______467,666________;

To change ending date of grant from June 30, 2009, to June 30, 2010.

This grant is "special conditioned".  08WOM and 08VLF funds can be expended beginning with your 08/09 start date and must be expended by June 30, 2010; and 09VLF can be expended beginning July 1, 2009, and must be expended by June 30, 2010.

All other provisions of this agreement shall remain as previously agreed upon.
	Text6: County of Santa Barbara
	Text7: Bill Brown, Sheriff
	Text8: P.O. Box 6427, Santa Barbara, CA  93160
	Button9: 
	Button10: 
	Text11: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 


